
 

Key Dates for the Diary 
 

Date Activity 
Monday 11th October 2021 Y4 swimming starts (2 weeks) 2:00pm – 3:30pm 

Wednesday 13th October 2021 Parent teacher consultation evening 3:30pm – 6:30pm  

Wednesday 13th October 2021 Harvest Festival 

Thursday 14th October 2021 Parent teacher consultation evening 3:30pm – 6:30pm 

Saturday 16th October 2022 Running/walking event – school field 9:30am 

Tuesday 19th October 2021 Y5 and Y6 walk to school breakfast 

Wednesday 20th October 2021 Y3 and Y4 walk to school breakfast 

Wednesday 20th October 2021 Y2 Pirate Day 

Thursday 21st October 2021 Y6 Trip to Coventry Cathedral 

Thursday 21st October 2021 Y1 and Y2 walk to school breakfast 

Monday 1st November 2021 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd November 2021 Y1 Trip to All Things Wild 

Wednesday 3rd November 2021 Y4 Potions Day 

Thursday 11th November 2021 Children in Need Cake Sale 

Friday 12th November 2021 Children in Need – Non uniform 

Wednesday 17th November 2021 Individual children’s photographs 

Friday 3rd December 2021 Christmas jumpers/non-uniform 

Tuesday 7th December 2021 Year 1 and Year 2 Disco 4:30pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday 8th December 2021 Year 3 and Year 4 Disco 4:30pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday 9th December 2021  Year 5 and Year 6 Disco 4:30pm – 6:00pm 

Monday 13th December 2021  Year 3 Christmas Film Night 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Tuesday 14th December 2021  Y6 Polar Explorer Day 

Tuesday 14th December 2021  Year 1 Christmas Film Night 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Tuesday 14th December 2021 Year 4 Christmas Film Night 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Wednesday 15th December 2021 Reception Christmas Party 

Wednesday 15th December 2021 Year 2 Christmas Film Night 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Wednesday 15th December 2021 Year 5 Christmas Film Night 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Thursday 16th December 2021 Year 6 Christmas Film Night 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Thursday 16th December 2021 Nursery Christmas Party 

Friday 18th February 2022 INSET Day 

Friday 27th May 2022 INSET Day 

Saturday 18th – Wednesday 22nd June  Y6 Dol-y-Moch 

Monday 27th June 2022 Y6 swimming starts (2 weeks) 2:00pm – 3:30pm 

Monday 27th June 2022 Reception Sports Day 

Tuesday 28th June 2022 Year 1 Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm  

Wednesday 29th June 2022 Year 2 Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Thursday 30th June 2022 Nursery AM Sports Day 9:30am – 10:30am 

Thursday 30th June 2022 Nursery PM Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Friday 1st July 2022  Pre-School (Little Owls) Sports Day 10:00am – 11:00am 

Monday 4th July 2022 Year 3 Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Tuesday 5th July 2022 Year 4 Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Wednesday 6th July 2022 Year 5 Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Thursday 14th July 2022 Year 6 Sports Day 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Thursday 21st July 2022 Y6 Leaver’s Ball 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

Friday 22nd July 2022 Last Day of School Year 



 
 
 


